8/5/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
408 QUEEN
418 WOOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$147.29

$341.61

$488.90

$488.90

Drawer

$10.74

$10.74

$10.74

$499.64

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($368.16) ($18.25) 70
$0.00 $0.00 ($340.29) ($3.50) 54
$0.00 $0.00 ($708.45) ($21.75) 124
$0.00 $0.00 ($708.45) ($21.75) 124
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($0.26) $0.00 2
$0.00 $0.00 ($0.26) $0.00 2
$0.00 $0.00 ($0.26) $0.00 2
($708.71) ($21.75) 126

Handle Net Handle
$533.70 $515.45
$685.40 $681.90
$1,219.10 $1,197.35
$1,219.10 $1,197.35

Handle Net Handle
$11.00 $11.00
$11.00 $11.00
$11.00 $11.00
$1,230.10 $1,208.35

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



