Drawer Report By Satellite

8/5/2009

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	408 QUEEN	\$147.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$368.16)	(\$18.25)	70	\$533.70	\$515.45	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$341.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$340.29)	(\$3.50)	54	\$685.40	\$681.90	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1026	\$488.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$708.45)	(\$21.75)	124	\$1,219.10	\$1,197.35	\$0.00	
Lo	cation HUDDLE	\$488.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$708.45)	(\$21.75)	124	\$1,219.10	\$1,197.35	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$10.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.26)	\$0.00	2	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$0.00	
Termi	nal Number 1028	\$10.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.26)	\$0.00	2	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$10.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.26)	\$0.00	2	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$0.00	
Totals:		\$499.64			(\$708.71)	(\$21.75)	126	\$1,230.10	\$1,208.35		